
Erode  - Bilaspur One Way Special/06006X - COVR - SR 
ED/Erode Junction to BSP/Bilaspur Junction 
30h 15m - 1802 km - 17 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ED Erode Junction 08:15 0 1 0 60 171 SR
2 SA Salem Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 1 60 47 280 SR
3 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 11:53 11:55 2m 0 1 180 68 400 SR
4 KPD Katpadi Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 1 265 69 215 SR
5 AJJ Arakkonam Junction 14:08 14:10 2m 0 1 326 65 85 SR
6 PER Perambur 15:08 15:10 2m 0 1 389 52 7 SR
7 GDR Gudur Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 526 79 19 SCR
8 NLR Nellore 18:19 18:20 1m 0 1 565 80 18 SCR
9 OGL Ongole 19:47 19:48 1m 0 1 681 65 8 SCR
10 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 820 73 19 SCR
11 WL Warangal 00:51 00:53 2m 0 2 1027 63 271 SCR
12 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 03:39 03:40 1m 0 2 1200 35 184 SCR
13 BPQ Balharshah 05:40 05:50 10m 0 2 1270 80 346 CR
14 WSA Wadsa 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 1416 60 SECR
15 G Gondia Junction 09:25 09:35 10m 0 2 1520 78 311 SECR
16 RJN Raj Nandgaon 10:55 10:57 2m 0 2 1624 31 314 SECR
17 DURG Durg Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 1655 64 317 SECR
18 R Raipur Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 2 1692 60 315 SECR
19 BSP Bilaspur Junction 14:30 0 2 1802 - SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (11:02)

May 07 2024 (11:02)

1

1


